-
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NOECKER
NORTON
0'NEAL
' NEAL
0'NEIL
0'NEIL
0'NEIL
0'NEIL
0'NEIL
0'NEIL
O'NETL
ORMAN
aTTo
OVAITT
QVAILTT
OVAITT
QVAITT
PATTERSON
PATTERSON
PAUL
PEACOCK
PEASE
PEASE
PERKINS
PERKINS
PERKINS
PERKINS
PERKINS
PERKINS
PETERS
PETERS
PETERS
PIERCE
PIERCE
PRESTON
PRESTON
PRESTON
PRESTON
PRESTON
PRESTON
PROCKNOW
PROCKNOW
PROCKNOR
PROCKNOW
PROCKNOW
RANSHAW
RANSHAN
RAPELJE
RAPELJE
REDINGTON
REDINGTON
REED
RICE
RICE
RICE
RICE
RICE

FIRST NANE

THEOFLOUS
RAYMOND
JUSTIN V.,
MELITA M.
ADA MAY
CHARLIE T.
DANITEL
JULIA A.
JULIUS M.
LUCINDA
WILLIE D.
ELLEN A.
W.
ALEXANDER
CATHARINE
CLARA B.
NARY
ARTHUR J.
HILDA MARIE
DOREEN A.
LOUISE ROTH
BETTY

JOHN A.
AMANDA M.
DELIA
JACOB
ROGER
SARAH E.
WILLIAM A,
BARBARA D.
JEFFREY RALPH
STANLEY E.
HEORGE E.
MARY
AMBROSE
FRANCES
INFANT
JERRY
LOUESA
SABRINA
EDITH N.
HILDA JANE
0170

OTTO HENRY
RICHARD 0
CLIFFORD EARL
DORA B.
HERMAN
NATALIE
AMANDA
CHARLES €,
MARY ANN
ABBY D. MRS.
C.HALLECK
CECIL
CHARLEY
CYTHERA

00/000/1831
00/000/0000
00/000/1842
00/000/1843
21/N0Y/1870
00/000/0000
00/000/0000
00/000/1830
00/000/0000
00/000/0000
00/000/0000
00/000/0000
19/APR/18935
17/JAN/1824
20/DEC/1832
04/JUN/1869
22/AUG/1830
00/000/1904
00/000/1914
24/SEP /1306
00/000/1904
00/000/1862
00/000/1885
00/000/0000
15/APR/ 1851
00/000/1832
14/0CT/1842
00/000/1846
00/000/1874
00/000/1928
00/000/0000
14/JAN/1926
00/000/1873
00/000/1852
00/000/1810
00/000/1889
00/000/0000
00/000/1884
00/000/1847
00/000/1812
00/000/18%6
00/000/1924
00/000/0000
00/000/1892
17/FEB/1926
00/000/1894
00/000/1898
00/000/1913
00/000/1913
00/000/0000
01/JAN/1830
12/JAN/1827
27/APR/1820
00/000/0000
00/000/1899
00/000/1883
00/000/0000

00/000/1331
04/APR/1951
00/000/1933
00/MAY/1925
21/FEB/1923
00/000/0000
15/0CT/1887
00/000/1920
18/000/1875
01/MAY/1872
28/ JAN/ 1869
26/SEP/1865
16/0CT/1903
08/MAR/1900
21/ JAN/1911
27/SEP/1880
02/AU6/1865
00/000/
31/MAR/1953
12/SEP/1979
08/0CT/1953
11/NOV/1348
00/000/1926
06/AUG/1878
12/ JUN/ 1905
00/000/1924
10/APR/1892
00/000/1911
26/MAR/ 1956
00/000/ ___
15/DEC/1988
30/ JAN/ 1982
00/000/1883
00/000/1924
00/000/18%6
13/NOV/1987
27/JUL/1871
00/000/1930
00/000/1912
00/000/1892
09/5€P/1985
00/000/1925
21/NOV/1977
11/JUL/1954
27INOY/ 1977
20/APR/1957
00/000/1962
12/APR/1957
00/000/ ___
28/AU6/1892
16/FEB/ 1896
00/000/1893
24/JUN/ 1898
13/MAR/ 1862
00/000/ ___
11/0CT/1946
02/0CT/1863

SPECIAL L

0/0 J.V.&% M.M.O'NEIL

5/0 J.V.& M.MLO'NEIL

AGE 92Y d4M 135

D/0 DANIEL O'NEIL
CHESTER TWP. CEM. MARKER
AGE 71Y BM 21D

AGE 1Y INM

AGE 37Y BM

STAR MARKER CHESTER
MOTHER

D/0 A.& C.OVAITT

W/0 ALEXANDER OVAITT

W/0 ARTHUR

MOTHER
FATHER
D/0 R. PERKINS

AGE 49Y SN 260

W/0 STANLEY
ABE 35 Y
H/0 BARBARA
FATHER
HOTHER

§/0 0.R.& A.L.PRESTON

/0 AMBROSE
¥/0 0TTO

NO MARKER
U.S.VETERAN W.W.

CK2 U,S.NAVY WORLD WAR [I

W/0 CLIFFORD

AGE 56Y 3M

S/0 LILY CARMEN
MOTHER

AGE 4M 8D

W/0 CHARLEY

AGE 28Y 2M 270

SPECIAL 2

NO MARKER

AGE 1Y 8D
FATHER

HOTHER-W/0 DAN.O'NEIL
W/0 F.ORMAN

TWP. CEM.-6.A.R.
0/0 JOHN VEDDER

MOTHER

W/0 JOHN A.PEASE

AGE 2Y 1IN 3D

5/0 NORRIS

NO MARKER
S6T.U.S.ARMY W.K.1I

W/0 C.E.REDINGTON

C/0 N.F.& C.A.RICE

W/0 N.F.RICE




